

**Bid Tabulations**  
**SID: 162**  
**Subdivision: MILLARD PARK**  
**Project Type: BANK STABILIZATION**

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Armodus, LLC P.O. Box 1 Mondamin, IA 51557		Kenneth Drewes 4907 Fountain Drive Papillion, NE 68133		Vixen Construction LLC 1336 Copper Mountain Cir Crescent, IA 51526		MC Wells Contracting, Inc. 15823 Cottonwood St Omaha, NE 68136	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	45,000.00	45,000.00
2	Install, Maintain, and Remove Straw Wattle	820	LF	6.00	4,920.00	5.00	4,100.00	5.00	4,100.00	6.00	4,920.00
3	Install, Maintain, and Remove Curb Inlet Protection	1	EA	300.00	300.00	750.00	750.00	500.00	500.00	580.00	580.00
4	Install, Maintain, and Remove Construction Entrance	1	EA	1,000.00	1,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	7,200.00	7,200.00
5	Clearing and Grubbing - General	1	EA	15,000.00	15,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	9,850.00	9,850.00
6	Clearing and Grubbing - Trees Over 9" To 18" Diameter	9	EA	600.00	5,400.00	250.00	2,250.00	2,000.00	18,000.00	1,250.00	11,250.00
7	Clearing and Grubbing - Trees Over 18" To 27" Diameter	5	EA	1,000.00	5,000.00	500.00	2,500.00	3,000.00	15,000.00	1,550.00	7,750.00
8	Clearing and Grubbing - Trees Over 27" To 36" Diameter	3	EA	1,500.00	4,500.00	750.00	2,250.00	3,000.00	9,000.00	1,700.00	5,100.00
9	Clearing and Grubbing - Trees Over 36" To 48" Diameter	1	EA	2,100.00	2,100.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,250.00	2,250.00
10	Remove Existing Concrete Sidewalk	110	SF	2.00	220.00	5.00	550.00	20.00	2,200.00	6.00	660.00
11	Remove Topsoil	1,170	SY	7.00	8,190.00	4.00	4,680.00	3.00	3,510.00	7.00	8,190.00
12	Place Topsoil	1,920	SY	8.00	15,360.00	5.00	9,600.00	3.00	5,760.00	7.00	13,440.00
13	Embankment Borrow	820	CY	10.00	8,200.00	10.00	8,200.00	20.00	16,400.00	28.00	22,960.00
14	Excavation Haul Off	1,790	CY	14.00	25,060.00	15.00	26,850.00	12.00	21,480.00	22.50	40,275.00
15	Construct 4" PCC Sidewalk	110	SF	9.00	990.00	6.50	715.00	20.00	2,200.00	10.00	1,100.00
16	Construct Rock Rip-Rap Bedding	80	TON	80.00	6,400.00	95.00	7,600.00	60.00	4,800.00	76.00	6,080.00
17	Construct Type 'B' Rock Rip-Rap	840	TON	130.00	109,200.00	150.00	126,000.00	75.00	63,000.00	92.00	77,280.00
18	Install Seeding - Type 'Channel Seed Blend'	2,470	SY	1.50	3,705.00	3.00	7,410.00	5.00	12,350.00	1.00	2,470.00
19	Install Rolled Erosion Control - Type II	2,470	SY	2.50	6,175.00	3.00	7,410.00	5.00	12,350.00	2.00	4,940.00
20	Install Seeding - Type 'B Seed Blend'	2,880	SY	1.50	4,320.00	3.00	8,640.00	5.00	14,400.00	1.00	2,880.00
21	Install Mulching	2,880	SY	2.50	7,200.00	2.50	7,200.00	5.00	14,400.00	1.50	4,320.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-21, INCLUSIVE)</b>					<b>\$248,240.00</b>		<b>\$251,705.00</b>		<b>\$259,450.00</b>		<b>\$278,495.00</b>

Est Start Date: 11/1/23

Est Start Date: 7/31/23

Est Start Date: 7/31/23

Est Start Date: 8/15/23

E & A Consulting Group, Inc.  
 10909 Mill Valley Road  
 Omaha, NE 68154

**Bid Tabulations**  
**SID: 162**  
**Subdivision: MILLARD PARK**  
**Project Type: BANK STABILIZATION**

Bid Date: 7/13/23  
 E&A Project No. P2020.317.002  
 Engineer's Est: \$312,000.00  
 Page 2 of 2

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Melvin Sudbek Homes Inc. 16255 Woodland Dr Omaha, NE 68136		DEJ Grading 351 Sunset Drive Yutan, NE 68073		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount				
1	Mobilization	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00				
2	Install, Maintain, and Remove Straw Wattle	820	LF	8.25	6,765.00	20.00	16,400.00				
3	Install, Maintain, and Remove Curb Inlet Protection	1	EA	490.00	490.00	1,000.00	1,000.00				
4	Install, Maintain, and Remove Construction Entrance	1	EA	5,550.00	5,550.00	43,000.00	43,000.00				
5	Clearing and Grubbing - General	1	EA	6,540.00	6,540.00	20,000.00	20,000.00				
6	Clearing and Grubbing - Trees Over 9" To 18" Diameter	9	EA	840.00	7,560.00	3,000.00	27,000.00				
7	Clearing and Grubbing - Trees Over 18" To 27" Diameter	5	EA	1,360.00	6,800.00	5,000.00	25,000.00				
8	Clearing and Grubbing - Trees Over 27" To 36" Diameter	3	EA	1,780.00	5,340.00	9,000.00	27,000.00				
9	Clearing and Grubbing - Trees Over 36" To 48" Diameter	1	EA	4,000.00	4,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00				
10	Remove Existing Concrete Sidewalk	110	SF	6.15	676.50	10.00	1,100.00				
11	Remove Topsoil	1,170	SY	14.50	16,965.00	20.00	23,400.00				
12	Place Topsoil	1,920	SY	19.00	36,480.00	25.00	48,000.00				
13	Embankment Borrow	820	CY	73.50	60,270.00	30.00	24,600.00				
14	Excavation Haul Off	1,790	CY	30.00	53,700.00	30.00	53,700.00				
15	Construct 4" PCC Sidewalk	110	SF	12.85	1,413.50	10.00	1,100.00				
16	Construct Rock Rip-Rap Bedding	80	TON	208.00	16,640.00	200.00	16,000.00				
17	Construct Type 'B' Rock Rip-Rap	840	TON	131.00	110,040.00	160.00	134,400.00				
18	Install Seeding - Type 'Channel Seed Blend'	2,470	SY	0.83	2,050.10	3.00	7,410.00				
19	Install Rolled Erosion Control - Type II	2,470	SY	1.65	4,075.50	2.50	6,175.00				
20	Install Seeding - Type 'B Seed Blend'	2,880	SY	0.83	2,390.40	3.00	8,640.00				
21	Install Mulching	2,880	SY	1.31	3,772.80	5.00	14,400.00				
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-21, INCLUSIVE)</b>					<b>\$371,518.80*</b>		<b>\$563,325.00</b>				

Est Start Date: 11/1/23

Est Start Date: 9/1/23

\*Corrected total base bid